
19’’ FO Patch Panel
BASIS eco



consistency of the fibres, from the installation cable,
across the pigtails, and up to the connector. In addition,
the stripped fibre ends save time for splice preparation.
We supply from  10 pcs. in package units of 5 pcs.

Telegärtner is now ready to supply this FO Patch Panel for
fixed installation, completely equipped with adaptors
type ST, SC and LC or additional with ready-for-splicing
prepared Pigtails G50/125 OM2, with coloured coating
acc. to DIN VDE 0888. This ensures continuous colour

The 19’’ Fibre Optic Panel BASIS eco

Performance characteristics

• Housing and cover made of steel sheet, zinc plated
• Front plate made of Aluminium, 

powder laminated RAL7035
• Adaptors ST, SC-D und LC-D with metal sleeve

With Pigtails included

• Connectors type ST, SC and LC with ceramic ferrule
• Fibre type G50/125 OM2
• 12 different coating colours acc. to DIN VDE 0888
• Ready-to-splice preparation with 70 cm 

stripping length
• organized with cable ties which can be re-opened
• fixed in a splice cassette
• Connectors plugged-in to the adaptors

BASIS eco with 12 ST adaptors BASIS eco with 12 SC Duplex adaptors 

and 24 Pigtails SC 
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Order no. Description PU

H02030A9000 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 12xST Adaptor 5

H02030A9001 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 24xST Adaptor 5

H02030A9008 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 6xSC-Duplex Adaptor 5

H02030A9009 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 12xSC-Duplex Adaptor 5

H02030A9034 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 24xSC-Duplex Adaptor 5

H02030A9012 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 6xST/SC-Duplex Adaptor 5

H02030A9013 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 12xST/SC-Duplex Adaptor 5

H02030A9035 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 24xST/SC-Duplex Adaptor 5

H02030A9451 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 12xLC-Duplex Adaptor 5

H02030A9452 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 24xLC-Duplex Adaptor 5

H02030B9000 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 12xST Adaptor and 12xPigtail 50/125 ST 5

H02030B9001 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 24xST Adaptor and 24xPigtail 50/125 ST 5

H02030B9008 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 6xSC-Duplex Adaptor and 12xPigtail 50/125 SC 5

H02030B9009 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 12xSC-Duplex Adaptor and 24xPigtail 50/125 SC 5

H02030B9034 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 24xSC-Duplex Adaptor and 48xPigtail 50/125 SC 5

H02030B9012 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 6xST/SC-Duplex Adaptor and 12xPigtail 50/125 ST 5

H02030B9013 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 12xST/SC-Duplex Adaptor and 24xPigtail 50/125 ST 5

H02030B9035 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 24xST/SC-Duplex Adaptor and 48xPigtail 50/125 ST 5

H02030B9451 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 12xLC-Duplex Adaptor and 24xPigtail 50/125 LC 5

H02030B9452 19" FO Patch Panel BASIS eco with 24xLC-Duplex Adaptor and 48xPigtail 50/125 LC 5


